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Special Sesquicentenary Council Meeting 

 
 

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Council of Burwood will be held in the Conference 
Room, 2 Conder Street, Burwood on Wednesday 24 July 2024 at 6:00 PM to consider the matters 
contained in the attached Agenda. 
 
The public gallery will be open for those wishing to observe the meeting. However, seating will be 
limited. In addition, an opportunity to observe the meeting via audio visual link will be made 
available and the meeting will be livestreamed in the Community Hub located onsite.  
 
We welcome you to join us as we commemorate our past, celebrate our present and embrace the 
opportunities that await us in the future.  
 
 
 
  
Tommaso Briscese 
General Manager 
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Councillors 
 

 

Cr John Faker 
Mayor 
9911 9916 
mayor@burwood.nsw.gov.au  

 

 

Cr George Mannah 
Deputy Mayor 
0428 363 826 
george.mannah@burwood.nsw.gov.au  

 

Cr Heather Crichton 
0428 439 450 
heather.crichton@burwood.nsw.gov.au  

 

 

Cr Ned Cutcher 
0428 531 376 
ned.cutcher@burwood.nsw.gov.au 
 

 

Cr Pascale Esber 
0428 459 667 
pascale.esber@burwood.nsw.gov.au  

 

 

Cr David Hull 
0428 369 269 
david.hull@burwood.nsw.gov.au  

 

Cr Hugo Robinson 
0428 516 124 
hugo.robinson@burwood.nsw.gov.au  
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Agenda 
 
For the Special Sesquicentenary Meeting of Burwood Council to be held in the Conference 
Room, Level 1, 2 Conder Street, Burwood on Wednesday 24 July 2024 commencing at 6pm. 
 
1. Prayer 
 
2. Acknowledgement of Country 
 
3. Statement of Ethical Obligations 
 
4. Recording of Meeting 
 
5. Apologies 
 
6. Declarations of Interest 
 
7. Declaration of Political Donations 
 
8. Confirmation of Minutes 
 

Minutes of the Council Meeting held on Tuesday 25 June 2024, copies of which were 
previously circulated to all councillors be hereby confirmed as a true and correct record. 

9. Mayoral Minutes 
 
(Item MM4/24) Commemorating 150 Years of Burwood 

The Mayoral Minute will commemorate the 150th anniversary of Burwood Council’s inaugural 
meeting, held on 24 July 1874. In honour of this historic occasion, the Mayoral Minute will be 
read out on the evening by the Mayor of Burwood, Cr John Faker, in the presence of The 
Hon. Ron Hoenig, MP, Minister for Local Government, current and former Councillors, senior 
staff of the Council and members of the Burwood community. 

10. Conclusion of the Meeting 


